��	��� � �� �	�	� ��
��������������� �������
��
��
�����������
SELECT THE BEST TOILET PARTITION SYSTEM
FOR YOUR PROPERTY’S RESTROOMS.

7
bobrick.com/1090SierraSeries
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Pick the color.
2. Select mounting configuration (1090 Series is available in three
mounting configurations).
3. Choose the hardware desired: Standard Concealed or Optional
Full-Height.
4. Choose the privacy option(s) desired: Gap-Free and/or
Maximum-Height.
5. Example: Terra Cotta, Overhead-Braced, Full-Height Hardware,
Gap-Free: 1092G.67, SC03.
PERFORMANCE COMPARISON: STANDARD UNTREATED HDPE VS. SCRC
55
10
5
34
2
9
3
45
705
120
STD.
HDPE
STD.
HDPE SCRC SCRC SCRC SCRC SCRCSTD.
HDPE
STD.
 HDPE**
STD.
 HDPE**
 0 –
75 –
0 –
450 –
10 –
9 –
8 –
7 –
6 –
5 –
4 –
3 –
2 –
1 –
0 –
35 –
30 –
25 –
20 –
15 –
10 –
5 –
0 –
9 –
8 –
7 –
6 –
5 –
4 –
3 –
2 –
1 –
0 –
CLASS A,B,C MAX.
UNRATED
CLASS B MAX.
ASTM D 6578-00
Graffiti Resistance
ASTM D 2794-93(1999)e1
Impact Resistance
ASTM D 2197-98(2002)

of ITW Canada. Trespa is a registered trademark of
Trespa International BV.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Pick the color or pattern.
2. Select Interior Wall and Ceiling Finish Classification (A: 1180
Series, B: 1080 Series).
3. Select mounting configuration (Solid Phenolic is available in
four mounting configurations).
4. Choose the hardware desired: Standard Concealed or Optional
Full-Height.
5. Choose the privacy option(s) desired: Gap-Free and/or
Maximum-Height.
6. Example: Antique White, Class B, Overhead-Braced, Full-Height
Hardware, Gap-Free: 1082G.67, S-463.
IMPORTANT NOTE: Woodgrain partitions have vertical grain direction
only. Woodgrain panels wider than 72" (1830mm) are in two pieces with a
field-installed aluminum “H” channel covering the seam, furnished at an
additional charge. Solid Phenolic Colors are printed reproductions and are
for descriptive purposes only. Refer to manufacturer’s samples for absolute
color fidelity. Color Guide and samples available on request. Additional
colors are available and may be subject to extra charges, longer lead times.
Maximum-Height Doors and Panels: Change Series Number
from 1080/1180 to 2080/2180. Example: Class B Solid
Phenolic, Ceiling-Hung, Optional Full-Height Hardware,
Maximum-Height Doors and Panels, Gap-Free: 2088G.67
10048_08:TP2008 10/13/09  6:39 PM  Page 11
12
Plastic Laminate
Prestige Buildings Standard Use Heavy Traffic
1540 ClassicSeries™ PLASTIC LAMINATE
TOILET PARTITION SYSTEM
Moderate-use restrooms
Budget-sensitive projects
Industrial-grade particle board core
High-pressure plastic laminate edges
and surfaces
Class B ASTM E84 Interior Wall and
Ceiling Finish Classification
Scratch-, dent- and impact-resistant
Doors, panels, stiles 1" (25mm) thick
10-day RapidƒResponse Program: 35 standard
colors and patterns (See page 18)
20-day FastƒColor™ Plastic Laminate Program:
400+ colors and patterns (See page 19)
1-year Limited Warranty
10048_08:TP2008 10/13/09  6:39 PM  Page 12
STANDARD FLOOR-ANCHORED STILE
BASE, LEVELING DEVICE
3⁄8" (10mm) thick plated steel leveling bar factory-
installed to stile. Furnished with 3⁄8" (10mm)
diameter stainless steel wedge floor anchors.
OPTIONAL STEEL-CORE STILE AND
WELDED LEVELING DEVICE
11-gauge steel stile core welded to 3⁄8" (10mm) thick
plated steel leveling bar forms single structural unit.
Add suffix .63 to 1540 Series Number.
STANDARD OVERHEAD-BRACED STILE
BASE, LEVELING DEVICE
12-gauge plated steel brackets attached to bottom
of stile. Furnished with leveling bolt, floor “L”
brackets, screws, plastic anchors.
OPTIONAL THROUGH-BOLTED STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE
Heavy-duty, cast type 304 stainless steel hinges,
clothes hook, emergency access door keeper.
Stainless steel mounting brackets and shoe. Add
suffix .64 to 1540 Series Number.
STANDARD THROUGH-BOLTED ZAMAK
HARDWARE
Hinges, latch, keeper, coat hook, mounting hardware

x
bobrick.com/1540ClassicSeries
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see pages 18 and 19.
2. Select mounting configuration (1540 Series is
available in three mounting configurations).
3. Select the stile core/base desired: Standard
or Optional Steel Core Stile and Welded
Leveling Device.
PERFORMANCE COMPARISON: POWDER-COATED METAL VS. PLASTIC LAMINATE
PLASTIC LAMINATE
Industrial-Grade
Particle Board Core
High-Pressure
Plastic Laminate
Surface and Edges
POWDER-COATED METAL
Hollow-Core
Honeycomb
Filler
Powder-Coated
Metal
*Controlled test; not actual fire conditions.
1540 ClassicSeries PRODUCT SELECTION:
Mounting Standard Optional Steel Optional Optional Steel Core Stile,
Configuration Hardware Core Stile, Welded Stainless Steel Welded Leveling Device;
Leveling Device Hardware Stainless Steel Hardware
Floor-Anchored 1541 1541.63 1541.64 1541.63/.64
Overhead-Braced 1542 1542.63 1542.64 1542.63/.64
Ceil ing-Hung 1548 1548.63 1548.64 1548.63/.64
10-DAY RAPIDƒRESPONSE PROGRAM, 20-DAY FASTƒCOLOR PROGRAM
See pages 18 and 19.
4. Choose the hardware desired: Standard Zamak
or Optional Stainless Steel.
5. Example: Designer White, Overhead-Braced,
Steel Core Stile and Welded Leveling Device
and Stainless Steel Hardware:
1542.63/.64, D354.
10048_08:TP2008 10/13/09  6:39 PM  Page 15
OPTIONAL FULL-HEIGHT STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE
Self-closing hinge, brackets, U-channels, door stops,
latch and keeper; clothes hook. Add suffix .65.
16
bobrick.com/1040DesignerSeries .../1030TrimLineSeries
STANDARD CONCEALED STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE
Two satin-finish adjustable barrel hinges, slide latch
with keeper, clothes hook; emergency access.
1040 DesignerSeries™
.050" (1mm) thick plastic laminate edges and
surfaces.
STANDARD STEEL-CORE STILE AND
WELDED LEVELING DEVICE
Steel-core stile welded to steel leveling bar.
1030 TrimLineSeries™
Satin-finish stainless steel edge trim routed flush
with plastic laminate surfaces.
THREADED INSERTS, T-NUTS
Factory installed. Provide metal-to-metal contact for
securing door hinges and latch track.
10048_08:TP2008 10/13/09  6:40 PM  Page 16
17
bobrick.com/1040DesignerSeries .../1030TrimLineSeries
HOW TO ORDER 1040 SERIES:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see pages 18 and 19.
2. Select mounting configuration (1040 Series is
available in three mounting configurations: Floor-
Anchored, Overhead-Braced, Ceiling-Hung).
3. Choose the hardware desired: Standard
Concealed or Optional Full-Height.
4. Example: Grey Glace, Floor-Anchored, Full-Height
Hardware: 1041.65, 4142.
HOW TO ORDER 1030 SERIES:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see pages 18 and 19.
2. Select mounting configuration (1030 Series is
available in three mounting configurations: Floor-
Anchored, Overhead-Braced, Ceiling-Hung).
3. Choose the hardware desired: Standard
Concealed or Optional Full-Height.
4. Example: Tungsten EV, Overhead-Braced, Full-
Height Hardware: 1032.65, 4814.
1040 DesignerSeries PRODUCT SELECTION:
Mounting Standard Optional Full-
Configuration Hardware Height Hardware
Floor-Anchored 1041 1041.65
Overhead-Braced 1042 1042.65
Ceil ing-Hung 1048 1048.65
1030 TrimLineSeries PRODUCT SELECTION:
Mounting Standard Optional Full-
Configuration Hardware Height Hardware
Floor-Anchored 1031 1031.65
Overhead-Braced 1032 1032.65
Ceil ing-Hung 1038 1038.65
10-DAY RAPIDƒRESPONSE PROGRAM, 20-DAY FASTƒCOLOR PROGRAM
See pages 18 and 19.
FRONT VIEW
1040 Designer (shown) and 1030 TrimLine Series.
DESIGNER’S NOTE 1040 SERIES:
Per ASTM E84 tests:
Flame-spread index – 60
Smoke-developed index – 195
Meets Class B ASTM E84 Interior Wall
and Ceiling Finish Classification
See Bobrick Advisory Bulletin TB-73
DESIGNER’S NOTE 1030 SERIES:
Per ASTM E84 tests:
Flame-spread index – 60
Smoke-developed index – 265
Meets Class B ASTM E84 Interior Wall
and Ceiling Finish Classification
See Bobrick Advisory Bulletin TB-73
Photographs not to scale;
headrail and shoes not shown.
INSIDE VIEW
1040 Designer (shown) and 1030 TrimLine Series.
CONCEALED HARDWARE
10048_08:TP2008 10/13/09  6:40 PM  Page 17
18
bobrick.com/DividersScreens
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see pages 7, 11, 18 and 19.
2. Select the product (Shower Divider, Dressing Compartment,
Urinal Screen). 3. Choose the Series (Classic, Designer,
TrimLine, DuraLine, Sierra). 4. Select the mounting
configuration. 5. Example: Brittany Blue, Urinal Screen, Classic
Series, Wall-Hung: 1545, D321.
OVERHEAD-BRACED SHOWER DIVIDERS Shower  curtain track
and hooks in headrail.
WALL-HUNG, FLOOR-ANCHORED, POST-TO-CEILING SCREENS
SHOWER DIVIDERS, DRESSING COMPARTMENTS, AND URINAL SCREENS PRODUCT SELECTION:
Series Shower Dividers Dress.Comp.                             Urinal Screen Configurations
Overhead-Braced Overhead-Braced Floor-Anchored Post-to-Ceil ing Wall -Hung Ceil ing-Hung
ClassicSeries NR 1542 1541 N/A 1545 1548
DesignerSeries NR 1042 1041 1043 1045 1048
TrimLineSeries NR 1032 1031 1033 1035 1038
DuraLineSeries 1082/1182 1082/1182 1081/1181 1083/1183 1085/1185 1088/1188
SierraSeries 1092 1092 N/A 1093 1095 N/A
NR: Not recommended for wet areas. N/A: Not available.
Coordinate urinal, entrance screens, shower dividers and dressing
compart ments with toilet partitions. Select 1092 or 1080/1180
shower dividers and dressing com partments for wet-areas. Overhead-
braced configuration can be furnished with shower curtains, curtain
track and hooks concealed in headrail.
SHOWER DIVIDERS, DRESSING COMPARTMENTS, URINAL SCREENS
bobrick.com/PlasticLaminateColors
IMPORTANT NOTE: Woodgrain partitions have vertical grain
direction only. Woodgrain panels wider than 60" (1525mm) will be
spliced, joining the two pieces onto the particle board core for an
additional charge. Plastic Laminate Colors above are printed
reproductions and are for descriptive purposes only. Refer to
manufacturer’s samples for absolute color fidelity. Color Guide and
samples are available from Bobrick on request. Additional colors are
available and may be subject to extra charges and longer lead times.
10-DAY RAPIDƒRESPONSE® TOILET PARTITION
ORDER FULFILLMENT PROGRAM
Series Max. No. Cmpts. Colors Mounting Ready For Shipment
1540 25 35 *
1030 25 35 *
1040 25 35 *
1080 25 18 All
1090 25 4 **
*Ceiling-Hung, Floor-Anchored and Overhead-Braced; not available in Floor-To-Ceiling.
**0verhead-Braced, Floor-To-Ceiling and Ceiling-Hung; not available in Floor-Anchored.
1180 Series, Gap-Free and Maximum-Height Privacy Options not available with RapidƒResponse.
10 Workdays
After Order
Approval
D354 Des. Wht 1573 Frosty Wht 1500 Grey D315 Platinum 4674 Eve Tigris D91 Slate Grey 1572 Antq. White D30 Nat. Almond
1530 Beige D97 Haze D50 Khaki Brn 4841 Des Zphyr D96 Shadow D14 Port D321 Brit. Blue D25 Atlantis
1595 Black 4621 Wht. Neb. 4142 Grey Glace 4622 Grey Neb. 4623 Grpht. Neb. 4794 Wndspt Brz 4608 Cald. Beige 4143 Neut. Glace
4814 Tungsten EV 4669 Nat. Tigris 4738 Ochre Rolet. 1787 Oxide 7054 Wld Cherry 7040A Fig. Mhgny 4624 Beige Neb. 4632 Teal Neb.
4630 Cloud Neb. 4759 Mystq. Mrn. 4552 Ebony Star